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APPENDIX A-2

TRANSPORT CONSIDERATIONS
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APPENDIX A-3

PUBLIC RIGHTS OF WAY AND BUS STOPS



27
28

29

30

31

32

33
34

02/02/16 1:30000

Initial Status or WIP

Pa
th:

 \\E
alo

nfi
l02

\gi
s2

\P
TG

\35
11

13
4A

IM
-P

TG
 A2

7 A
run

de
l B

yp
as

s\M
xd

\Tr
an

sp
ort

ati
on

\20
15

09
25

_3
51

11
34

A_
PT

G_
Ar

un
de

l_0
1_

PR
oW

_E
qC

A_
Bu

s_
Sto

ps
.m

xd

250 0 250 500 750 1000 1250 1500 1750 2000 2250 2500m

© Copyright WSP | Parsons Brinckerhoff

Client:

Project:

A27 ARUNDEL
IMPROVEMENTS

Transportation Considerations

Title:

Westbrook Mills
Godalming
Surrey GU7 2AZ

Tel: 020 7337 1700
Fax: 020 7337 1701

Notes:By Chk AppRev Date Description
CDP01.1 13/07/15 First Draft

Drawn:
Designed:
Date: Scale: A3 Sheet:

Checked:
Approved:

551523-PB-GEN-XX-PDF-Z-00002 P01.1

CDL RM

1:30000

CD
CDL

CDL
RM

Drawing Number: Revision:

Ordnance Survey data © Crown copyright and database right 2014

27 - Arundel Cathedral
28 - The Parish and Priory Church of Saint Nicholas Arundel
29 - St Nicholas Parish Church
30 - Arundel Baptist Church
31 - Arundel & District Community Hospital
32 - Saint Philip's Catholic Primary School
33 - Arundel Scout Hall
34 - Arundel C of E Primary School

Bus Stop

Equality Characteristic Potentially Impacted
Age

Disability

Religion

Public Right of Way
Bridleway



5

APPENDIX A-4

TREE CONSTRAINTS
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SAFETY, HEALTH AND ENVIRONMENTAL

INFORMATION

In addition to the hazards/risks normally associated with the types of work

detailed on this drawing, note the following significant residual risks

(Reference shall also be made to the design hazard log).
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APPENDIX C-3

OPTION 0A - DRAINAGE
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APPENDIX C-4

OPTION 0A  NMU PROPOSALS
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